Forecasted Daily EC

@ Holland Ct
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Old River near Middle River

L10c/EC/T

L10c/cc/t

LT10¢/Te/T

L10¢/0¢/T

L10c/6T/T

LT0C/8T/T

LTOC/LTIT

LTOC/9T/T

LTOC/STIT

LTOCIVTIT

LTOC/ETIT

LT0cC/CTIT

LTOC/TT/T

LTOC/OT/T

LT0Z/6/T

LT10¢/8/T

LTOC/LIT

_— LT0Z/9/T

— LT0Z/SIT

LTOCIVIT

LTOC/EIT

L10¢/e/T

LTOC/TIT

9T0Z/TE/CT

9T0cZ/0€/CT

910¢/6¢2/cT

- -\

910¢/8¢/cT

1200

1000
800
600
400
200

wo/soywn ‘D3

Simulation Period 12/28/2016 thru 1/23/2017

Base Case

Hist EC




Forecasted Daily EC
@ San Joaquin River at Brandt Bridge
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Old River at Tracy Road
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Forecasted Daily EC

@ Jersey Point
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Bethel
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